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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 14931  100.00% 129.01-130 107 0.72% 2388 15.99% 12650 84.72%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 6 0.04% 14928 99.98% 128.01-129 M 0.74% 2499 16.74% 12543 84.01%
177.01-178 4 0.03% 10 0.07% 14925 99.96% 127.01-128 100 0.67% 2599 17.41% 12432 83.26%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 13 0.09% 14921 99.93% 126.01-127 89 0.60% 2688 18.00% 12332 82.59%
175.01-176 7 0.05% 20 0.13% 14918 99.91% 125.01-126 97 0.65% 2785 18.65% 12243 82.00%
174.01-175 6 0.04% 26 0.17% 14911 99.87% 124.01-125 103 0.69% 2888 19.34% 12146 81.35%
173.01-174 12 0.08% 38 0.25% 14905 99.83% 123.01-124 106 0.71% 2994 20.05% 12043 80.66 %
172.01-173 1 0.07% 49 0.33% 14893 99.75% 122.01-123 115 0.77% 3109 20.82% 11937 79.95%
171.01-172 8 0.05% 57 0.38% 14882 99.67% 121.01-122 105 0.70% 3214 21.53% 11822 79.18%
170.01-171 15 0.10% 72 0.48% 14874 99.62% 120.01-121 107 0.72% 3321 22.24% 11717 78.47%
169.01- 170 1 0.07% 83 0.56% 14859 99.52%  119.01-120 90 0.60% 3411 22.85% 11610 77.76%
168.01 - 169 13 0.09% 96 0.64% 14848 99.44% 118.01-119 110 0.74% 3521 23.58% 11520 77.15%
167.01 - 168 16 0.11% 112 0.75% 14835 99.36% 117.01-118 118 0.79% 3639 24.37% 11410 76.42%
166.01 - 167 25 0.17% 137 0.92% 14819 99.25% 116.01-117 113 0.76% 3752 2513% 11292 75.63%
165.01 - 166 22 0.15% 159 1.06% 14794 99.08%  115.01-116 142 0.95% 3894 26.08% 11179 74.87%
164.01 - 165 24 0.16% 183 1.23% 14772 98.94% 114.01-115 109 0.73% 4003 26.81% 11037 73.92%
163.01 - 164 28 0.19% 211 1.41% 14748 98.77% 113.01-114 119 0.80% 4122 27.61% 10928 73.19%
162.01- 163 33 0.22% 244 1.63% 14720 98.59%  112.01-113 123 0.82% 4245 28.43% 10809 72.39%
161.01 - 162 21 0.14% 265 1.77% 14687 98.37%  111.01-112 130 0.87% 4375 29.30% 10686 71.57%
160.01 - 161 30 0.20% 295 1.98% 14666 98.23% 110.01-111 124 0.83% 4499 30.13% 10556 70.70%
159.01 - 160 32 0.21% 327 219% 14636 98.02%  109.01-110 130 0.87% 4629 31.00% 10432 69.87%
158.01 - 159 43 0.29% 370 2.48% 14604 97.81% 108.01-109 127 0.85% 4756 31.85% 10302 69.00%
157.01- 158 35 0.23% 405 2.71% 14561 97.52% 107.01-108 137 0.92% 4893 32.77% 10175 68.15%
156.01 - 157 46 0.31% 451 3.02% 14526 97.29% 106.01 - 107 141 0.94% 5034 33.72% 10038 67.23%
155.01 - 156 44 0.29% 495 3.32% 14480 96.98% 105.01 - 106 133 0.89% 5167 34.61% 9897 66.28%
154.01 - 155 47 0.31% 542 3.63% 14436 96.68% 104.01-105 130 0.87% 5297 35.48% 9764 65.39%
153.01 - 154 51 0.34% 593 3.97% 14389 96.37% 103.01- 104 M 0.74% 5408 36.22% 9634 64.52%
152.01-153 48 0.32% 641 4.29% 14338 96.03% 102.01- 103 138 0.92% 5546 37.14% 9523 63.78%
151.01 - 152 53 0.35% 694 4.65% 14290 95.71% 101.01-102 115 0.77% 5661 37.91% 9385 62.86%
150.01 - 151 60 0.40% 754 5.05% 14237 95.35% 100.01 - 101 135 0.90% 5796 38.82% 9270 62.09%
149.01 - 150 55 0.37% 809 542% 14177 94.95%  99.01-100 124 0.83% 5920 39.65% 9135 61.18%
148.01 - 149 60 0.40% 869 5.82% 14122 94.58%  98.01-99 148 0.99% 6068 40.64% 9011 60.35%
147.01- 148 52 0.35% 921 6.17% 14062 94.18%  97.01-98 124 0.83% 6192 41.47% 8863 59.36%
146.01 - 147 41 0.27% 962 6.44% 14010 93.83%  96.01-97 156 1.04% 6348 42.52% 8739 58.53%
145.01 - 146 69 0.46% 1031 6.91% 13969 93.56%  95.01-96 156 1.04% 6504 43.56% 8583 57.48%
144.01 - 145 77 0.52% 1108 7.42% 13900 93.09% « 94.01-95 139 0.93% 6643 44.49% 8427 56.44 %
143.01 - 144 80 0.54% 1188 7.96% 13823 92.58%  93.01-94 114 0.76% 6757 45.25% 8288 55.51%
142.01- 143 82 0.55% 1270 8.51% 13743 92.04%  92.01-93 134 0.90% 6891 46.15% 8174 54.75%
141.01 - 142 69 0.46% 1339 8.97% 13661 91.49%  91.01-92 162 1.08% 7053 47.24% 8040 53.85%
140.01 - 141 81 0.54% 1420 9.51% 13592 91.03%  90.01-91 137 0.92% 7190 48.15% 7878 52.76%

139.01 - 140 83 0.56% 1503 10.07% 13511 90.49%  89.01-90 153 1.02% 7343 49.18% 7741 51.85%
138.01-139 74 0.50% 1577 10.56% 13428 89.93%  88.01-89 153 1.02% 7496 50.20% 7588 50.82%
137.01-138 87 0.58% 1664 11.14% 13354 89.44%  87.01-88 136 0.91% 7632 51.12% 7435 49.80%
136.01 - 137 79 0.53% 1743 11.67% 13267 88.86%  86.01-87 138 0.92% 7770 52.04% 7299 48.88%
135.01-136 93 0.62% 1836 12.30% 13188 88.33%  85.01-86 146 0.98% 7916 53.02% 7161 47.96%
134.01-135 92 0.62% 1928 12.91% 13095 87.70%  84.01-85 140 0.94% 8056 53.95% 7015 46.98%
133.01- 134 94 0.63% 2022 13.54% 13003 87.09%  83.01-84 118 0.79% 8174 54.75% 6875 46.05%
132.01-133 85 0.57% 2107 14.11% 12909 86.46%  82.01-83 132 0.88% 8306 55.63% 6757 45.25%
131.01-132 102 0.68% 2209 14.79% 12824 85.89%  81.01-82 138 0.92% 8444 56.55% 6625 44.37%
130.01 - 131 72 0.48% 2281 15.28% 12722 85.21%  80.01-81 157 1.05% 8601 57.60% 6487 43.45%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

e g PR ES - BKEB
HeB RIS Fat

A& Hotk
139 0.93%
17 0.78%
129 0.86%
148 0.99%
146 0.98%
147 0.98%
136 0.91%
132 0.88%
139 0.93%
154 1.03%
154 1.03%
158 1.06%
149 1.00%
142 0.95%
151 1.01%
149 1.00%
135 0.90%
135 0.90%
137 0.92%
143 0.96%
153 1.02%
128 0.86%
140 0.94%
139 0.93%
135 0.90%
139 0.93%
147 0.98%
123 0.82%
115 0.77%
136 0.91%
115 0.77%
127 0.85%
M 0.74%
124 0.83%
99 0.66%
110 0.74%
88 0.59%
94 0.63%
94 0.63%
81 0.54%
101 0.68%
75 0.50%
94 0.63%
93 0.62%
61 0.41%
89 0.60%
56 0.38%
51 0.34%
63 0.42%
49 0.33%

N
8740

8857
8986
9134
9280
9427
9563
9695
9834
9988

10142

10300

10449

10591

10742

10891
11026
11161
11298
11441
11594
11722
11862

12001

12136

12275

12422

12545

12660

12796
12911

13038

13149

13273

13372

13482

13570

13664

13758

13839

13940

14015

14109

14202

14263

14352

14408

14459

14522

14571

BTtk
58.54%
59.32%
60.18%
61.17%
62.15%
63.14%
64.05%
64.93%
65.86%
66.89%
67.93%
68.98%
69.98%
70.93%
71.94%
72.94%
73.85%
74.75%
75.67%
76.63%
77.65%
78.51%
79.45%
80.38%
81.28%
82.21%
83.20%
84.02%
84.79%
85.70%
86.47%
87.32%
88.07%
88.90%
89.56%
90.30%
90.88%
91.51%
92.14%
92.69%
93.36%
93.87%
94.49%
95.12%
95.53%
96.12%
96.50%
96.84%
97.26%
97.59%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6330

6191
6074
5945
5797
5651
5504
5368
5236
5097
4943
4789
4631
4482
4340
4189
4040
3905
3770
3633
3490
3337
3209
3069
2930
2795
2656
2509
2386
2271
2135
2020
1893
1782
1658
1559
1449
1361
1267
1173
1092
991
916
822
729
668
579
523
472
409

[Epaew
42.40%
41.46%
40.68%
39.82%
38.83%
37.85%
36.86%
35.95%
35.07%
34.14%
33.11%
32.07%
31.02%
30.02%
29.07%
28.06%
27.06%
26.15%
25.25%
24.33%
23.37%
22.35%
21.49%
20.55%
19.62%
18.72%
17.79%
16.80%
15.98%
15.21%
14.30%
13.53%
12.68%
11.93%
11.10%
10.44%

9.70%
9.12%
8.49%
7.86%
7.31%
6.64%
6.13%
5.51%
4.88%
4.47%
3.88%
3.50%
3.16%
2.74%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
48 0.32%
36 0.24%
42 0.28%
31 0.21%
31 0.21%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
20 0.13%
1 0.07%
13 0.09%
14 0.09%
10 0.07%
6 0.04%
5 0.03%
1 0.07%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
9 0.06%
4 0.03%
5 0.03%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
6 0.04%

RS Bat

NE
14619

14655
14697
14728
14759
14779
14799
14819
14830
14843
14857
14867
14873
14878
14889
14895
14899
14908
14912
14917
14919
14920
14921
14923
14925
14925
14925
14925
14925
14931

BTtk
97.91%
98.15%
98.43%
98.64%
98.85%
98.98%
99.12%
99.25%
99.32%
99.41%
99.50%
99.57%
99.61%
99.65%
99.72%
99.76%
99.79%
99.85%
99.87%
99.91%
99.92%
99.93%
99.93%
99.95%
99.96%
99.96%
99.96%
99.96%
99.96%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

360
312
276
234
203
172
152
132
112
101
88
74
64
58
53
42
36
32
23
19
14
12
11
10

[ JNe> NN > Nile>NiNe]

[Epaew

241%
2.09%
1.85%
1.57%
1.36%
1.15%
1.02%
0.88%
0.75%
0.68%
0.59%
0.50%
0.43%
0.39%
0.35%
0.28%
0.24%
0.21%
0.15%
0.13%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%



